Date
1/11
1/17
1/21
1/28
1/29
2/1
2/3
2/6
2/7
2/10
2/11
2/13

2/15

2020 ACS MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

Opponent/Event
St. Thomas

Trinity Lutheran
*Canceled Arthur-L/A-H
Next Generation
St. Johns Lutheran
VisionWay

St. Johns Lutheran
Trinity Lutheran
St. Thomas
VisionWay
Bement
Arthur-L/A-H

Danville Lutheran Tournament

Home games in BOLD

All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 7/25/19

Location
ACS
Stewardson, IL
Atwood, IL
ACS

ACS

ACS
Mattoon, IL
ACS

Philo, IL
Taylorville, IL
ACS
Atwood, IL

Danville, IL

Level(s)

JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A
JH-B, JH-A

JH-B, JH-A

JH-B

Time
10:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
10:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

TBD




