2020 ACS MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

Date	Opponent/Event	Location	Level(s)	Time
1/11	St. Thomas	ACS	JH-B, JH-A	10:00am
1/17	Trinity Lutheran	Stewardson, IL	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
1/21	*Canceled Arthur-L/A-H	Atwood, IL	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
1/28	Next Generation	ACS	JH-B, JH-A	5:30pm
1/29	St. Johns Lutheran	ACS	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/1	VisionWay	ACS	JH-B, JH-A	10:00am
2/3	St. Johns Lutheran	Mattoon, IL	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/6	Trinity Lutheran	ACS	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/7	St. Thomas	Philo, IL	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/10	VisionWay	Taylorville, IL	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/11	Bement	ACS	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/13	Arthur-L/A-H	Atwood, IL	JH-B, JH-A	6:00pm
2/15	Danville Lutheran Tournament	Danville, IL	JH-B	TBD

Home games in **BOLD**

All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 7/25/19

